
LOT 54 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT I.

ORB 964-912.

COSTELLO CHRISTOPHER M/COSTELLO DEIDRE S
140 NW HERON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02309-054

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/12/2023 JB 0.61 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

277,036
7,320
42,000

326,356
128,764
197,592

HA HAB 50,722
146,870
326,356

0

326,356

0964/0912 10/08/2002 WD Q I 182,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FELDER

COSTELLO

0540/0491 4/01/1984 WD Q I 135,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000046764 Roof Replacement 19,753 03/17/2023

2003HX Base Yr

140 NW HERON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,074 123.7987 138.65 426,210 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2003 Heated Area: 2662

BAS 1,501 100 1,501 135,274

FSP 484 40 194 17,484

FUS 1,161 100 1,161 104,632

UGR 484 45 218 19,647

3,630 3,074 277,036

FSP= N11 W44 S11 E44$ BAS= W44 UGR= N14 W22 S22 E22 N8$ S32
E13 S3 E31 N35 $ PTR=N40 FUS= E31 N32 W31 S4 W13 S13 E13 S15$
S40$.

FSP 11

44

11

44
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44

32

13

31
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14

22

22

22

8
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31

32

31
4

13

13

13

15

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,570

7,320

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 50 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


